
 

Gary Pescatrice                                                                                         George Hoover 
Broker/Owner                                                                                           Property Manager 
(216) 402-8000                                                                                         (440) 821-0203 
Gary@trinitycregroup.com                                                                   George@trinitycregroup.com  
 

30200 Detroit Road, STE E | Westlake, Ohio 44145 
www.trinitycregroup.com 

 

 
COMMERCIAL LENDERS 

 
 
Michael Kane       Phone: (330) 342-1100 
FARMERS NATIONAL BANK               Email: mkane@cortlandbank.com 
 
David Janowicz 
BUCKEYE COMMUNITY BANK 

    
   Phone: (440) 233-8832 
   Email: dmjanowicz@buckeyebank.com 

 
Caroline Purcell 
FIRST FEDERAL LAKEWOOD 

 
   Phone: (216) 529-2630 
   Email: Cpurcell@ffl.net 

 
Ron McNulty (SBA) 
DOLLAR BANK 

   
   Phone: (216) 736-8958 
   Phone:  (216)-736-8949            

 
Ryan Schmitt 
FIRST NATIONAL BANK 

 
   Phone: (216) 331-1904 
   Email: schmittr@fnb-corp.com 

 
Chris Manis 
GEAUGA SAVINGS BANK 

 
   Phone: (440) 321-2010 
   Email: cmcmanus@geaugasavingsbank.com 

 
Marvin Margolin 
COMMERCIAL MORTGAGES, LTD 

 
   Phone: (216) 496-5931 
   Email: marvin@commtgsltd.com 

 
Eradin Berrios 
ERIE BANK 

 
    Phone: (216) 389-8018 
    Email: eradin.berrios@eriebank.bank 

  

 
 


